Meadows: 15 June 2022

Sky Racing Ht1
R1

11:54 | Other 525m
11:54 15 Jun

NAME

Aston Pivot

Bolt Like Elkie
3 Vacant Box

Live In Infamy
5 HasHer Party
Vacant Box
Mepunga Raider

Aston Erin

R3
12:30 | Other 525m
12:30 15 Jun
NAME

Newport Flyer

Rumour Has It

3 Vacant Box

Aston Miles

5 Jess Trees
Vacant Box

Cuban Cigar

13:12 | Other 525m
13:1215Jun

NAME

Dusty Lyn

=7-= Alcindor

3 Mepunga Legend

n Maelynn Bale
5 WeblecFlare
E Zipping Viking
Xinmin Bale

E Rebel Riot

Y, crabby Yabby (SCR)

1 0 Orbital Bale (SCR)

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

victoolshop.com Ht3

Where's My Cash

TRAINER

Jason Sharp

Robert Britton

Jennifer Thorpe

Ibrahim Kama

Jeffrey Britton

Jessica Sharp

TRAINER

Jeffrey Britton

Anthony Azzopardi

Jessica Sharp

Emily Azzopardi

Jessica Sharp

Jason Hardy

R5 Tab - Long May We Play Final

TRAINER

Joshua Formosa
David Condon
Stephen Bruce
Correy Grenfell
Jeffrey Britton
Steven Collins
Rebecca Gibbons
Colin Bermingham
James Shaw

Samantha Grenfell

Kennel closes 11:09

PRIZE MONEY

$2,580

$1,800 - $520 - $260
$1.8K - $520 - $260

LAST4  BESTT/D
N/A NBT
633 30.77
2322 30.60
645 NBT
6537  NBT
N/A NBT
PRIZE MONEY
$2,580

$1,800 - $520 - $260
$1.8K - $520 - $260

LAST 4 BEST T/D
05 NBT
N/A NBT
46 NBT
N/A NBT
N/A NBT
2754 31.85

PRIZE MONEY

$8,450

$5,900 - $1,700 - $850
$5.9K - $1.7K - $850

LAST 4

2511

2141

3821

3552

1352

4262

4152

7661

4353

1133

BEST T/D

29.94

30.13

30.41

30.23

29.94

30.36

29.92

30.04

30.22

30.21

R2

12:10

Top Cat Video Ht2
Other 525m

12:10 15 Jun

NAME

Aston Yuki
Derry Girl
Vacant Box
Aston Jackson
Midori Splice
Vacant Box
My Catalina

Rumour Is

R4
12:46

Other 730m

12:46 15 Jun

NAME

Unleaded Diesel
Lil Miss Shooter
Vacant Box

La Blonde
Ryebuck Tears
Vacant Box
Millie Bale

Striker Jack

Houdini Boy @ Stud
Other 600m

ool - o [0 ~ O

13:3215Jun

NAME

My Father's Son
Zipping Crusader
Aston Houston
Pechey's Babe
Vacant Box
Ishmy Ruby
Usman Bale

Nicmac Miss

TRAINER

Jessica Sharp

James Shaw

Jason Sharp

Jeffrey Britton

Robert Crawford

Anthony Azzopardi

City View Bistro (0-2 Wins)(250+ Rank)

TRAINER

James Shaw

William Lamb

Sheila Donlon

Tim Britton

Samantha Grenfell

Geoff Smith

TRAINER

Michael Chilcott
Robert Camilleri
Natasha Fullerton

Julie Chilcott

Kenneth Doidge
Samantha Grenfell

David Geall

~\\

TDOGS

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$2,580

$1,800 - $520 - $260

$1.8K - $520 - $260
LAST 4 BEST T/D
N/A NBT
4254 30.91
N/A NBT
38 NBT
N/A NBT
2 30.65

PRIZE MONEY

$3,550

$2,500 - $700 - $350

$2.5K - $700 - $350
LAST 4 BEST T/D
4137 NBT
8775 NBT
6674 NBT
6631 NBT
5126 NBT
3166 NBT

PRIZE MONEY

$3,550

$2,500 - $700 - $350

$2.5K - $700 - $350
LAST 4 BEST T/D
2488 34.49
6223 NBT
4744 NBT
7455  34.53
8536  35.44
3234 NBT
5145 NBT
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Meadows: 15 June 2022

R7

13:54

Home of Ten Group 1's

Other 525m

13:54 15 Jun
NAME TRAINER
Ozzie Pack David Geall
Zipping Chew Steven Collins

Tiggerlong Jet Samantha Grenfell

Compton Amy Kayla Cottrell

Vacant Box

Whakahoro Pasqalia Cassar
Our Tie Breaker Richard Hill
Aston Kenno Samuel Webb

Download the Watchdog App

Other 525m

14:3215 Jun
NAME TRAINER
Battle Axle William Donlon
Kai Bale Correy Grenfell
Vacant Box

My Bonneville Robert Crawford
Vacant Box
Summer Lovin' Jennifer Thorpe
Vacant Box

Cool Doull Keats Mark Mcclelland

Cookes Electrical and Air Conditioning
Other 525m

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

15:17 15 Jun

Kennel closes 11:09

PRIZE MONEY
$3,030

$2,100 - $620 - $310
$2.1K - $620 - $310

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1441 30.51
4416 NBT
2761 30.32
1123 NBT
3665 30.52
1144 30.17
1145 30.33
PRIZE MONEY
$3,030

$2,100 - $620 - $310
$2.1K - $620 - $310

LAST 4 BEST T/D

3531 NBT

8155 30.82

3636 30.69

5644 31.06

4223 30.66
PRIZE MONEY
$3,030

$2,100 - $620 - $310
$2.1K - $620 - $310

~\\

TDOGS

Zipping James
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RS Themeadows.org.au
14115 | Other 525m
14:1515 Jun
NAME TRAINER

Robert Camilleri
Golden Teddy Ross Lyons
Invictus Jaxson Kayla Cottrell
Halwes Darren Kee
Stout Monelli David Geall

Adam Rademaker

California Gold Cassandra Rademaker

Cephalopod Quill James Shaw

E Distinguish John Barbara

R10 Kcr Pet Transport

14:57 | Other 525m

14:57 15 Jun
NAME TRAINER

n On The Run Kim Erenshaw
=7/-= MarsRover Simon Barker
E—

3 Vacant Box
Sunisa Bale Robert Camilleri

5 Vacant Box
E Fitzroy Bale Correy Grenfell
Vacant Box

Gorski Tippers & Trailers

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY
$3,550

$2,500 - $700 - $350
$2.5K - $700 - $350

LAST 4 BEST T/D
7751 30.01
5311 30.33
3162 29.89
5837 30.04
3424 NBT
1226 30.37
4748  30.14
2356 30.14
PRIZE MONEY
$3,030

$2,100 - $620 - $310
$2.1K - $620 - $310

LAST 4 BEST T/D

7615 NBT

3334 30.42

3214 30.74

2527 30.61

1482 30.68
PRIZE MONEY
$3,030

$2,100 - $620 - $310
$2.1K - $620 - $310

NAME

Sugar Freak
Soleus

Natteo Bale
Audenzia (SCR)
Vacant Box
Lovaz Bale
Sweet Emily

Weblec Cruiser

TRAINER

Peter Franklin
Mathew Tabb
Correy Grenfell

Jeff Gorgioski

Samantha Grenfell
Heather Baxter

James Shaw

LAST 4

2321

5228

1113

5113

2611

4375

3634

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

30.35

NBT

30.50

30.42

30.26

R12
15:39 | Other 525m
15:39 15 Jun
NAME TRAINER
Crown Ella Troy Dorrington

Ask For More

Blue Stingray
Seebohm Bale
Vacant Box
Aston Jazz

I'M Not Budging

General Payton

ool - o [0 ~ O

Cassandra Rademaker
Terrence Reid

Rebecca Gibbons

Heather Collins
Michael Chilcott

Reginald Marriner

LAST 4

2433

6651

4455

7744

4617

7254

3421

BEST T/D

30.49
30.09
30.60

30.54

31.12

30.23

NBT

Page 2 of 2



